L23000476042

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(1.661.666)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Booth Hamber)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500429324475

05/14/04 -01005--021 ***30.00

FILED Apr 27, 2024 08:00 AM Secretary of State

COVER LETTER

		TERING SERVICES LLC	
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of 7	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	nitted for filing.	
Please return all correspor	ndence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
		нема кај	
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	1	8168 CANAL POINTE ST	
	Address		
		TAMPA, FL 33647	
		City/State and Zip Code	
		MA_CALVIN@YAHOO.CO.IN to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please ca		
E	IEMA RAJ	918 706 - 7141	· •
Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$60.00 Fil	ing Fee, e of Status &
	Certificate of Status	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified	Copy copy is enclosed
<u>Mailing Addres</u> Registration S Division of C	s: RECE Section Corporations MAR - E	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified (additional control of control of corporations) Certified (additional control of corporations) Certified (additional control of corporations)	
<u>Mailing Addres</u> Registration S	<u>s:</u> Section Corporations MAR - 6	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified (additional conditional c	copy is enclosed



April 16, 2024

HEMA RAJ 18168 CANAL POINTE ST TAMPA, FL 33647

SUBJECT: ROSE MARY CATERING SERVICES, LLC

Ref. Number: L23000476042

We have received your document for ROSE MARY CATERING SERVICES, LLC. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$30.00. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 724A00008276

Diane Cushing Operations Manager A

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED Apr 27, 2024 08:00 AM Secretary of State

ROSE MARY CAT	CERING SERVICES LLC					
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability C</u> (A Florida Li	Company as it now appears mited Liability Company)	on our records.)				
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Com Florida document number	npany were filed on	10/17/2023	and assigned			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:						
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	l liability company her	<u>'e</u> :				
VENUS VI	ENTURS LLC					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	Liability Company," the des	signation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."			
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	18168 CANAL P	OINTE ST	<u>C.</u> _=			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES	TAMPA, FL 336	47	an and the second			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	18168 CANAL P	18168 CANAL POINTE ST				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	TAMPA, FL 336	47				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of agent and/or the new registered office address here:	fice address on our rec	cords, <u>enter the n</u>	ame of the new registe			
Name of New Registered Agent:						
New Registered Office Address: 18168 CA	18168 CANAL POINTE ST					
	Enter Florida street address					
TAMPA	TAMPA City		33647 Zip Code			
Non-Dagioranal Comp. Simustone (Cabanaina Dagioranal C			гір Сойе			
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered A						
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and compacted the obligations of my position as registered agen	plete performance of n	y duties, and I a	m familiar with and			

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> <u>being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	HEMA RAJ	18168 CANAL POINTE ST	[] Add
		TAMPA, FI. 33647	□Remove
			■ Change
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
			🗀 Add
			☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			[]Change

			enter change(s)		Junior mar an	sam y meterio	····	
								_
				, .				_
	·							-
		**						-
			•					-
					<u>-</u>			-
								-
<u></u>				<u>_</u>				-
	. .							•
								
	···-							-
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·					-
			-					_
		•						-
				- 1, -				•
	-		<u> </u>					•
(If an effecti Note: If	ive date is listed, the the date inserted	e date must be spe in this block do	of filing:eeific and cannot be jes not meet the append of State's reco	prior to date of f oplicable statut	iling or more than tory filing requir	(option; 90 days after fili rements, this da	ng.) Pursuant to 60;	5.0207 (3 ted as th
ne record s ord is filed		l effective date.	but not an effecti	ve time, at 12:	01 a.m. on the c	arlier of: (b)	The 90th day afte	er the
Dated	JANUARY	26TH						
			Hath use of a member or	7.5				
		Signat	ure of a member or :	authorized repre	esentative of a me	mber		
				IEMA RAJ printed name of				

Filing Fee: \$25.00